Grommets Ltd
Range of Rubber & PVC Products
'  01273 494400
'   01273 493355
6 01273 493388
2011
2  www.grommets.co.uk             Sales: 01273 494400 / 493355  Fax: 01273 493388
Grommets Ltd                                           2011
                                   Introduction
Welcome to the latest edition of our catalogue.  We produce this catalogue internally, so that we
can keep you regularly updated on new parts and product lines.
For the latest product information, visit our on-line catalogue at:
We are manufacturers of rubber products, producing a wide range of standard and custom-made
parts.  Having been in the rubber business for over 30 years, we currently supply motor, aircraft
and electronics, with Just-In-Time parts.
We keep a large stock holding of our standard Open and Blind Grommets, Bushes, Sleeves,
Washers, Plugs and Bungs, all of which you will find details of in this catalogue.
If you are looking for a non-standard part or custom moulding, we will be happy to discuss your
requirements and produce a part that is ideal for you.  We can produce mouldings in a wide variety
of materials (please see page 23 for our material data sheet or see next page and page 20 for
further information on custom moulding.
For an instant quote for any of our standard parts listed in this catalogue, please phone the Sales
Team on the number printed below.  For custom moulding requirements however, please call our
Customer Service Team on Henfield (01273) 494400.
We look forward to hearing from you.
Opening Hours:  9am - 5pm Monday - Thursday,   9am ï 1pm Friday
 Tel:
01273 494400
01273 493355
Fax:
01273 493388
 Grommets Ltd
Unit 2 Hollands Lane
Henfield
West Sussex
BN5 9QY
United Kingdom
Managing Director
Joanne Boorsma
Sales Director
Bob Wells
MA4 / GROMMETS CATALOGUE / ISS 39 171111
www.grommets.co.uk              Sales: 01273 494400/493355  Fax: 01273 493388  3
2011 Grommets Ltd
Custom Moulding Requirements
Should our standard ranges not meet your requirements, or you require a custom moulding, then
our in-house tooling department will cater for your needs.
We can produce new tooling, or make alterations to existing tooling for any of our standard ranges.
If you require tooling for a special part, our custom moulding team will see the job right through;
from the tool manufacture stage, to production, so should a problem occur, it can be rectified
immediately.  All this at very competitive prices and short lead times for custom requirements.
ǒ A fully dimensional drawing or an existing sample is required for tooling.
ǒ General tolerance for custom moulding is 0.2 mm.
ǒ Quick lead times for urgent jobs.
ǒ Very competitive prices throughout.
ǒ Part produced in your choice of materials.
ǒ We can produce mouldings up to 24ò diameter.
A selection of our rubber mouldings.
4  www.grommets.co.uk             Sales: 01273 494400 / 493355  Fax: 01273 493388
Data Sheet 1                                           2011
      Imperial Conversion Chart
Please note that all the dimensions in this catalogue are in millimetres (mm) unless otherwise stated. To convert
your imperial sizes to millimetres please use the conversion chart below.
Fractional Decimal mm  Fractional Decimal mm
1/64 0.02 0.40  33/64 0.52 13.10
1/32 0.03 0.79  17/32 0.53 13.49
3/64 0.05 1.19  35/64 0.55 13.89
1/16 0.06 1.59  9/16 0.56 14.29
5/64 0.08 1.98  37/64 0.58 16.68
3/32 0.09 2.38  19/32 0.59 15.08
7/64 0.11 2.78  39/64 0.61 15.48
1/8 0.13 3.17  5/8 0.63 15.88
9/64 0.14 3.57  41/64 0.64 16.27
5/32 0.16 3.97  21/32 0.66 16.67
11/64 0.17 4.36  43/64 0.67 17.07
3/16 0.18 4.76  11/16 0.69 17.46
13/64 0.20 5.16  45/64 0.70 17.85
7/32 0.22 5.56  23/32 0.72 18.26
15/64 0.23 5.95  47/64 0.73 18.65
¼ 0.25 6.35  ¾ 0.75 19.05
17/64 0.27 6.75  49/64 0.77 19.45
9/32 0.28 7.14  25/32 0.78 19.84
19/64 0.30 7.54  51/64 0.80 20.24
5/16 0.31 7.94  13/16 0.81 20.63
21/64 0.33 8.33  53/64 0.83 21.03
11/32 0.34 8.73  27/32 0.84 21.43
23/64 0.35 9.13  55/64 0.86 21.83
3/8 0.38 9.52  7/8 0.87 22.23
25/64 0.39 9.92  57/64 0.89 22.62
13/32 0.41 10.32  29/32 0.91 23.02
27/64 0.42 10.72  59/64 0.92 23.42
7/16 0.44 11.11  15/16 0.94 23.81
29/64 0.45 11.51  61/64 0.95 24.21
15/32 0.47 11.91  31/32 0.97 24.61
31/64 0.48 12.30  63/64 0.98 25.00
½ 0.50 12.70  1 1.00 25.40
www.grommets.co.uk              Sales: 01273 494400/493355  Fax: 01273 493388  5
2011 Grommets Ltd
Contents
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Please Note: Our Minimum Order Value Is £30
Mushroom Plugs
Open / Cable Type
Blind / Blanking Type
Semi Blind Type
Sleeved Grommets
Cable Entry Sleeves
Mushroom Plugs
Tapered
Bungs
Tapered Bungs
Feet
Ferrules
Handle Grips
Edging Strip
Standard
Flanged
15
15
15
15
18
19
 18
 20 & 21
16
20
Rubber
PVC
Rubber
PVC
Rubber
PVC
Rubber
PVC
Rubber
PVC
6
8
10
11
12
11
13
13
14
14
Cord Rings  19
Washers 17
Discs 21
Selection Packs
Open Grommet Selection Packs in Rubber or PVC                                       13
Blind Grommet Selection Packs in Rubber or PVC                                        13
Open Rubber Grommets G10
6  www.grommets.co.uk             Sales: 01273 494400 / 493355  Fax: 01273 493388
OPEN / CABLE TYPE ï RUBBER
Our open/cable type grommets are used to protect
cables or pipes passing through metal panels.
They can be produced in many different types of
rubber, for various industrial and anti-vibration
purposes. Please see page 23 for details.
If the grommet you require is not listed, please
phone our sales team to discuss your
requirements.
Please also see our PVC range of Open/Cable Type
Grommets from page 8.
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
R48-08-28 4.8 0.8 2.8  R111-48-64 11.1 4.8 6.4
R50-08-38S 5.0 0.8 3.8  R111-48-79 11.1 4.8 7.9
R50-100-20S 5.0 10.0 2.0  R111-48-95 11.1 4.8 9.5
R60-10-40 6.0 1.0 4.0  R111-64-48 11.1 6.4 4.8
R60-20-30S 6.0 2.0 3.0  R111-64-79 11.1 6.4 7.9
R60-25-42 6.0 2.5 4.2  R111-64-95 11.1 6.4 9.5
R64-16-40 6.4 1.6 4.0  R120-12-79 12.0 1.2 7.9
R64-16-40G 6.4 1.6 4.0  R120-15-60 12.0 1.5 6.0
R64-24-40 6.4 2.4 4.0  R120-16-79 12.0 1.6 7.9
R64-32-40 6.4 3.2 4.0  R120-20-60 12.0 2.0 6.0
R79-08-48 7.9 0.8 4.8  R120-24-79 12.0 2.4 7.9
R79-16-40 7.9 1.6 4.0  R120-32-63 12.0 3.2 6.3
R79-16-56 7.9 1.6 5.6  R120-35-60 12.0 3.5 6.0
R79-38-48 7.9 3.8 4.8  R120-48-68 12.0 4.8 6.8
R79-32-56 7.9 3.2 5.6  R121-15-98S 12.1 1.5 9.8
R79-64-48H 7.9 6.4 4.8  R127-16-64G 12.7 1.6 6.4
R80-32-50S 8.0 3.2 5.0  R127-16-76S 12.7 1.6 7.6
R80-50-30 8.0 5.0 3.0  R127-16-95 12.7 1.6 9.5
R80-60-30 8.0 6.0 3.0  R127-24-64G 12.7 2.4 6.4
R95-09-73 9.5 0.9 7.3  R127-24-76 12.7 2.4 7.6
R95-16-48 9.5 1.6 4.8  R127-24-95 12.7 2.4 9.5
R95-16-50 9.5 1.6 5.0  R127-32-64G 12.7 3.2 6.4
R95-16-56L 9.5 1.6 5.6  R127-32-95 12.7 3.2 9.5
R95-16-64 9.5 1.6 6.4  R127-48-76 12.7 4.8 7.6
R95-16-72 9.5 1.6 7.2  R127-48-95 12.7 4.8 9.5
R95-24-48 9.5 2.4 4.8  R127-50-64G 12.7 5.0 6.4
R95-24-48L 9.5 2.4 4.8  R127-64-95 12.7 6.4 9.5
R95-24-56L 9.5 2.4 5.6  R130-11-90A 13.0 1.1 9.0
R95-24-64 9.5 2.4 6.4  R130-20-90/70S 13.0 2.0 9.0-7.0
R95-24-64H 9.5 2.4 6.4  R135-16-111 13.5 1.6 11.1
R95-32-48 9.5 3.2 4.8  R135-32-111 13.5 3.2 11.1
R95-32-56L 9.5 3.2 5.6  R135-48-95 13.5 4.8 9.5
R95-32-64 9.5 3.2 6.4  R140-40-70 14.0 4.0 7.0
R95-40-48 9.5 4.0 4.8  R143-16-79 14.3 1.6 7.9
R95-48-48 9.5 4.8 4.8  R143-30-80 14.3 3.0 8.0
R95-51-64 9.5 5.1 6.4  R143-32-32 14.3 3.2 3.2
R95-64-48 9.5 6.4 4.8  R143-48-95 14.3 4.8 9.5
R103-12-71 10.3 1.2 7.1  R143-100-95 14.3 10.0 9.5
R103-16-71 10.3 1.6 7.1  R143-150-80 14.3 15.0 8.0
R103-32-71 10.3 3.2 7.1  R145-150-100 14.5 15.0 10.0
R103-48-71 10.3 4.8 7.1  R150-15-95 15.0 1.5 9.5
R110-17-70 11.0 1.7 7.0  R150-30-95 15.0 3.0 9.5
R111-16-48 11.1 1.6 4.8  R150-40-70 15.0 4.0 7.0
R111-16-64 11.1 1.6 6.4  R151-16-71 15.1 1.6 7.1
R111-16-79 11.1 1.6 7.9  R151-32-71 15.1 3.2 7.1
R111-16-95 11.1 1.6 9.5  R151-48-71 15.1 4.8 7.1
R111-16-98 11.1 1.6 9.8  R159-32-79 15.9 3.2 7.9
R111-32-48 11.1 3.2 4.8  R159-64-79 15.9 6.4 7.9
R111-32-64 11.1 3.2 6.4  R160-12-79 16.0 1.2 7.9
R111-32-79 11.1 3.2 7.9  R160-16-79 16.0 1.6 7.9
R111-32-95 11.1 3.2 9.5  R160-25-35S 16.0 2.5 3.5
R111-38-79 11.1 3.8 7.9  R160-32-79 16.0 3.2 7.9
R111-48-48 11.1 4.8 4.8  R160-40-70 16.0 4.0 7.0
G10 Open Rubber Grommets
   Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
www.grommets.co.uk              Sales: 01273 494400/493355  Fax: 01273 493388  7
R160-100-95 16.0 10.0 9.5  R254-30-210 25.4 3.0 21.0
R170-16-95 17.0 1.6 9.5   R254-32-30 25.4 3.2 3.0
R175-10-127 17.5 1.0 12.7  R254-32-95 25.4 3.2 9.5
R175-12-79 17.5 1.2 7.9  R254-32-200 25.4 3.2 20.0
R175-15-127 17.5 1.5 12.7  R254-32-206 25.4 3.2 20.6
R175-16-79 17.5 1.6 7.9  R254-50-220 25.4 5.0 22.0
R175-16-143 17.5 1.6 14.3  R254-64-191 25.4 6.4 19.1
R175-20-120 17.5 2.0 12.0  R254-79-50 25.4 7.9 5.0
R175-30-127 17.5 3.0 12.7  R254-80-111 25.4 8.0 11.1
R175-32-79 17.5 3.2 7.9  R254-87-159 25.4 8.7 15.9
R175-32-143 17.5 3.2 14.3  R270-08-206 27.0 0.8 20.6
R175-40-143 17.5 4.0 14.3  R270-12-210 27.0 1.2 21.0
R175-48-79 17.5 4.8 7.9  R270-30-210 27.0 3.0 21.0
R175-48-143 17.5 4.8 14.3  R280-50-220 28.0 5.0 22.0
R175-51-127 17.5 5.1 12.7  R285-50-200S 28.5 5.0 20.0
R180-20-120 18.0 2.0 12.0  R285-191-174 28.5 19.1 17.4
R180-40-70 18.0 4.0 7.0  R290-50-160 29.0 5.0 16.0
R180-40-120 18.0 4.0 12.0  R300-100-170 30.0 10.0 17.0
R180-65-100S 18.0 6.5 10.0  R310-40-120 31.0 4.0 12.0
R180-127-127 18.0 12.7 12.7  R318-16-80C 31.8 1.6 8.0
R190-16-143 19.0 1.6 14.3  R318-32-254 31.8 3.2 25.4
R190-20-120 19.0 2.0 12.0  R320-15-254 32.0 1.5 25.4
R190-32-143 19.0 3.2 14.3  R320-24-254 32.0 2.4 25.4
R190-40-70 19.0 4.0 7.0  R320-30-254 32.0 3.0 25.4
R190-40-120 19.0 4.0 12.0  R320-32-254 32.0 3.2 25.4
R190-48-143 19.0 4.8 14.3  R320-40-120 32.0 4.0 12.0
R190-55-140 19.0 5.5 14.0  R320-40-254 32.0 4.0 25.4
R190-64-143 19.0 6.4 14.3  R320-65-200 32.0 6.5 20.0
R191-64-143 19.1 6.4 14.3  R320-65-254 32.0 6.5 25.4
R200-16-150 20.0 1.6 15.0  R345-20-318 34.5 2.0 31.8
R200-16-159 20.0 1.6 15.9  R345-40-318 34.5 4.0 31.8
R200-24-150 20.0 2.4 15.0  R345-60-285 34.5 6.0 28.5
R200-30-127 20.0 3.0 12.7  R350-10-160 35.0 1.0 16.0
R200-32-150 20.0 3.2 15.0  R350-15-290 35.0 1.5 29.0
R200-32-159 20.0 3.2 15.9  R350-16-250 35.0 1.6 25.0
R200-40-70 20.0 4.0 7.0  R350-32-95 35.0 3.2 9.5
R200-40-120 20.0 4.0 12.0  R350-32-159 35.0 3.2 15.9
R200-50-160 20.0 5.0 16.0  R350-32-250 35.0 3.2 25.0
R200-60-120 20.0 6.0 12.0  R350-60-288 35.0 6.0 28.8
R206-24-159 20.6 2.4 15.9  R350-80-200 35.0 8.0 20.0
R206-30-127 20.6 3.0 12.7  R380-20-30S 38.0 2.0 3.0
R222-10-64C 22.2 1.0 6.4  R381-16-60C 38.1 1.6 6.0
R222-16-30 22.2 1.6 3.0  R381-16-90C 38.1 1.6 9.0
R222-32-30 22.2 3.2 3.0  R381-20-318 38.1 2.0 31.8
R222-80-111 22.2 8.0 11.1  R381-40-318 38.1 4.0 31.8
R222-95-111 22.2 9.5 11.1  R381-50-318 38.1 5.0 31.8
R230-12-127 23.0 1.2 12.7  R381-70-318 38.1 7.0 31.8
R230-30-161 23.0 3.0 16.1  R381-100-318 38.1 10.0 31.8
R250-30-90 25.0 3.0 9.0  R381-120-318 38.1 12.0 31.8
R254-12-190 25.4 1.2 19.0  R400-10-240 40.0 1.0 24.0
R254-16-30 25.4 1.6 3.0  R400-16-345 40.0 1.6 34.5
R254-16-80C 25.4 1.6 8.0  R400-20-345 40.0 2.0 34.5
R254-16-175 25.4 1.6 17.5  R400-50-345 40.0 5.0 34.5
R254-16-185 25.4 1.6 18.5  R413-80-350 41.3 8.0 35.0
R254-16-191 25.4 1.6 19.1  R420-30-340 42.0 3.0 34.0
R254-16-200 25.4 1.6 20.0  R420-45-381 42.0 4.5 38.1
R254-20-190 25.4 2.0 19.0  R420-60-350 42.0 6.0 35.0
R254-30-60L 25.4 3.0 6.0  R444-103-381 44.4 10.3 38.1
R254-30-63 25.4 3.0 6.3  R444-105-381 44.4 10.5 38.1
8  www.grommets.co.uk             Sales: 01273 494400 / 493355  Fax: 01273 493388
OPEN / CABLE TYPE ï PVC
PVC Open/Cable Type Grommets are used to protect cables or pipes passing through metal
panels or for various industrial and anti-vibration purposes.
Please see the list below for our range of standard sized parts. Please note, the majority of
our grommets are stock items. Some parts, however, are made to order, therefore minimum
order quantities may apply. Please also see our Rubber range of Open/Cable Type Grommets
from page 6.
Please email/call our sales team for a quotation on:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
P48-16-32 4.8 1.6 3.2  P95-16-40 9.5 1.6 4.0
P60-12-32 6.0 1.2 3.2  P95-16-48 9.5 1.6 4.8
P64-08-40 6.4 0.8 4.0  P95-16-56 9.5 1.6 5.6
P64-16-40 6.4 1.6 4.0  P95-16-64 9.5 1.6 6.4
P64-16-48 6.4 1.6 4.8  P95-16-80 9.5 1.6 8.0
P64-24-48 6.4 2.4 4.8  P95-24-48 9.5 2.4 4.8
P64-30-40 6.4 3.0 4.0  P95-24-64 9.5 2.4 6.4
P64-32-48 6.4 3.2 4.8  P95-32-40 9.5 3.2 4.0
P79-12-56 7.9 1.2 5.6  P95-32-64 9.5 3.2 6.4
P79-16-56 7.9 1.6 5.6  P95-32-79 9.5 3.2 7.9
P79-24-56 7.9 2.4 5.6  P95-40-48 9.5 4.0 4.8
P79-32-56 7.9 3.2 5.6  P103-16-56 10.3 1.6 5.6
P80-08-48 8.0 0.8 4.8  P103-16-72 10.3 1.6 7.2
P80-16-55 8.0 1.6 5.5  P103-16-79 10.3 1.6 7.9
P80-30-30 8.0 3.0 3.0  P111-12-79 11.1 1.2 7.9
P95-08-32 9.5 0.8 3.2  P111-16-64 11.1 1.6 6.4
P95-08-64 9.5 0.8 6.4  P111-16-71 11.1 1.6 7.1
P95-12-48 9.5 1.2 4.8  P111-16-80 11.1 1.6 8.0
P95-12-64 9.5 1.2 6.4  P111-24-79 11.1 2.4 7.9
P95-12-70 9.5 1.2 7.0  P111-32-71 11.1 3.2 7.1
Open Rubber Grommets  - Continued                                                 G10
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
R445-16-381 44.5 1.6 38.1  R635-32-540 63.5 3.2 54.0
R445-32-381 44.5 3.2 38.1  R650-90-500 65.0 9.0 50.0
R445-100-380 44.5 10.0 38.0  R700-30-635 70.0 3.0 63.5
R450-30-175 45.0 3.0 17.5  R762-15-603 76.2 1.5 60.3
R460-40-400 46.0 4.0 40.0  R762-40-603 76.2 4.0 60.3
R477-127-445 47.7 12.7 44.5  R762-64-603 76.2 6.4 60.3
R480-10-350 48.0 1.0 35.0  R780-10-675 78.0 1.0 67.5
R500-100-430 50.0 10.0 43.0  R780-12-680 78.0 1.2 68.0
R500-150-430 50.0 15.0 43.0  R800-32-700 80.0 3.2 70.0
R500-230-430 50.0 23.0 43.0  R800-80-660 80.0 8.0 66.0
R508-16-413 50.8 1.6 41.3  R826-32-762 82.6 3.2 76.2
R508-16-444 50.8 1.6 44.4  R860-100-760S 86.0 10.0 76.0
R508-32-413 50.8 3.2 41.3  R890-64-570 89.0 6.4 57.0
R508-32-444 50.8 3.2 44.4  R1000-10-950 100.0 1.0 95.0
R508-40-400 50.8 4.0 40.0  R1000-320-890H 100.0 32.0 89.0
R508-48-444 50.8 4.8 44.4  R1140-95-890 114.0 9.5 89.0
R550-20-508 55.0 2.0 50.8  R1150-12-950 115.0 1.2 95.0
R550-40-508 55.0 4.0 50.8  R1150-60-1100 115.0 6.0 110.0
R550-60-508 55.0 6.0 50.8  R1200-60-1100 120.0 6.0 110.0
R560-80-450 56.0 8.0 45.0  R1300-15-100S 130.0 1.5 10.0
R572-16-508 57.2 1.6 50.8  R1300-30-100S 130.0 3.0 10.0
R572-32-508 57.2 3.2 50.8  R1350-20-1250 135.0 2.0 125.0
R572-111-508 57.2 11.1 50.8
Open PVC Grommets G10
www.grommets.co.uk              Sales: 01273 494400/493355  Fax: 01273 493388  9
G10 Open PVC Grommets
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
P111-32-79 11.1 3.2 7.9  P191-24-159 19.1 2.4 15.9
P111-32-95 11.1 3.2 9.5  P191-32-127 19.1 3.2 12.7
P111-48-79 11.1 4.8 7.9  P191-32-159 19.1 3.2 15.9
P111-64-71 11.1 6.4 7.1  P191-48-111 19.1 4.8 11.1
P119-16-64 11.9 1.6 6.4  P191-48-159 19.1 4.8 15.9
P119-20-96 11.9 2.0 9.6  P191-64-127 19.1 6.4 12.7
P127-12-95 12.7 1.2 9.5  P200-16-125 20.0 1.6 12.5
P127-16-64 12.7 1.6 6.4  P200-16-155 20.0 1.6 15.5
P127-16-79 12.7 1.6 7.9  P200-16-159 20.0 1.6 15.9
P127-16-80 12.7 1.6 8.0  P205-12-159 20.5 1.2 15.9
P127-16-95 12.7 1.6 9.5  P206-64-167 20.6 6.4 16.7
P127-16-110 12.7 1.6 11.0  P222-12-159 22.2 1.2 15.9
P127-24-95 12.7 2.4 9.5  P222-16-95 22.2 1.6 9.5
P127-32-80 12.7 3.2 8.0  P222-16-159 22.2 1.6 15.9
P127-30-95 12.7 3.0 9.5  P222-16-175 22.2 1.6 17.5
P127-48-95 12.7 4.8 9.5  P222-24-159 22.2 2.4 15.9
P127-64-79 12.7 6.4 7.9  P222-32-159 22.2 3.2 15.9
P127-95-79 12.7 9.5 7.9  P222-48-159 22.2 4.8 15.9
P135-32-96 13.5 3.2 9.6  P238-12-190 23.8 1.2 19.0
P135-40-96 13.5 4.0 9.6  P252-12-185 25.2 1.2 18.5
P142-16-95 14.2 1.6 9.5  P252-16-185 25.2 1.6 18.5
P142-16-111 14.2 1.6 11.1  P254-08-222 25.4 0.8 22.2
P143-08-111 14.3 0.8 11.1  P254-12-191 25.4 1.2 19.1
P143-32-111 14.3 3.2 11.1  P254-16-175 25.4 1.6 17.5
P143-48-111 14.3 4.8 11.1  P254-16-191 25.4 1.6 19.1
P148-08-48 14.8 0.8 4.8  P254-16-222 25.4 1.6 22.2
P159-08-111 15.9 0.8 11.1  P254-20-191 25.4 2.0 19.1
P159-12-48 15.9 1.2 4.8  P254-24-191 25.4 2.4 19.1
P159-12-79 15.9 1.2 7.9  P254-32-191 25.4 3.2 19.1
P159-12-127 15.9 1.2 12.7  P254-32-222 25.4 3.2 22.2
P159-16-48 15.9 1.6 4.8  P254-40-191 25.4 4.0 19.1
P159-16-111 15.9 1.6 11.1  P306-32-254 30.6 3.2 25.4
P159-20-127 15.9 2.0 12.7  P310-16-249 31.0 1.6 24.9
P159-32-127 15.9 3.2 12.7  P318-08-180 31.8 0.8 18.0
P159-40-127 15.9 4.0 12.7  P318-12-254 31.8 1.2 25.4
P159-48-127 15.9 4.8 12.7  P318-16-254 31.8 1.6 25.4
P159-64-79 15.9 6.4 7.9  P320-08-255 32.0 0.8 25.5
P160-12-125 16.0 1.2 12.5  P349-08-300 34.9 0.8 30.0
P175-16-79 17.5 1.6 7.9  P381-16-300 38.1 1.6 30.0
P175-16-125 17.5 1.6 12.5  P381-16-318 38.1 1.6 31.8
P175-16-143 17.5 1.6 14.3  P381-16-320 38.1 1.6 32.0
P175-24-143 17.5 2.4 14.3  P381-30-320 38.1 3.0 32.0
P175-32-143 17.5 3.2 14.3  P381-48-318 38.1 4.8 31.8
P175-48-143 17.5 4.8 14.3  P445-16-381 44.5 1.6 38.1
P191-12-72 19.1 1.2 7.2  P445-32-381 44.5 3.2 38.1
P191-16-119 19.1 1.6 11.9  P500-16-450 50.0 1.6 45.0
P191-16-120 19.1 1.6 12.0  P508-16-445 50.8 1.6 44.5
P191-16-125 19.1 1.6 12.5  P508-32-445 50.8 3.2 44.5
P191-16-160 19.1 1.6 16.0  P508-40-476 50.8 4.0 47.6
P191-16-175 19.1 1.6 17.5
 GOOD DISCOUNTS
FOR LARGER
QUANTITIES
10  www.grommets.co.uk             Sales: 01273 494400 / 493355  Fax: 01273 493388
Blind Rubber Grommets                                                                       G10
BLIND / BLANKING TYPE ï RUBBER
These grommets are used for blanking holes in metal panels.
The rubber range are a solid style blanking grommet, as shown
in the drawing.
Please also see our PVC range of Blind/Blanking Type
Grommets on page 11.
The rubber range tends to accommodate thicker plate
thicknesses, whilst the PVC parts are recessed and offer a
domed finish.
Please email/call our sales team for a quotation on:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400
Part Number a (mm) b (mm)
(mmmm)
c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
RB35-20-00 3.5 2.0 10.0  RB175-60-00S 17.5 6.0 27.5
RB50-10-00FG 5.0 1.0 15.0  RB180-30-00 18.0 3.0 25.4
RB50-20-00FG 5.0 2.0 9.2  RB200-15-00 20.0 1.5 24.5
RB50-32-00FG 5.0 3.2 9.2  RB200-16-00 20.0 1.6 24.5
RB52-30-00 5.2 3.0 12.0  RB200-30-00 20.0 3.0 24.5
RB52-40-00 5.2 4.0 12.0  RB200-45-00 20.0 4.5 24.5
RB52-50-00 5.2 5.0 12.0  RB200-60-00 20.0 6.0 24.5
RB54-30-00 5.4 3.0 12.0  RB206-60-00 20.6 6.0 26.2
RB55-40-00 5.5 4.0 8.3  RB220-15-00 22.0 1.5 24.5
RB60-16-00 6.0 1.6 12.0  RB220-30-00 22.0 3.0 24.5
RB62-50-00S 6.2 5.0 12.2  RB220-45-00 22.0 4.5 24.5
RB80-16-00 8.0 1.6 11.1  RB220-60-00 22.0 6.0 24.5
RB80-24-00 8.0 2.4 16.0  RB254-16-00 25.4 1.6 31.0
RB80-30-00 8.0 3.0 14.4  RB254-30-00 25.4 3.0 31.0
RB87-20-00 8.7 2.0 11.1  RB254-50-00 25.4 5.0 31.0
RB87-32-00S 8.7 3.2 19.07  RB254-64-00 25.4 6.4 31.0
RB95-60-00 9.5 6.0 13.5  RB280-40-00 28.0 4.0 36.0
RB100-16-00 10.0 1.6 14.5  RB290-30-00 29.0 3.0 37.4
RB100-32-00 10.0 3.2 14.5  RB290-60-00 29.0 6.0 37.4
RB100-40-00 10.0 4.0 14.5  RB300-15-00 30.0 1.5 37.4
RB100-50-00 10.0 5.0 14.5  RB300-30-00 30.0 3.0 37.4
RB100-60-00 10.0 6.0 14.5  RB300-45-00 30.0 4.5 37.4
RB111-48-00 11.1 4.8 15.5  RB300-60-00 30.0 6.0 37.4
RB120-10-00 12.0 1.0 18.5  RB318-50-00 31.8 5.0 44.7
RB120-15-00 12.0 1.5 18.5  RB320-15-00 32.0 1.5 37.4
RB120-30-00 12.0 3.0 18.5  RB320-30-00 32.0 3.0 37.4
RB120-45-00 12.0 4.5 18.5  RB320-45-00 32.0 4.5 37.4
RB120-60-00 12.0 6.0 18.5  RB320-60-00 32.0 6.0 37.4
RB127-10-00 12.7 1.0 18.5  RB366-30-00 36.6 3.0 44.7
RB127-16-00 12.7 1.6 18.5  RB381-50-00 38.1 5.0 44.7
RB127-24-00 12.7 2.4 -  RB381-60-00 38.1 6.0 45.0
RB127-60-00 12.7 6.0 17.1  RB444-32-00 44.4 3.2 50.0
RB150-10-00 15.0 1.0 21.0  RB508-10-00 50.8 1.0 60.0
RB150-16-00 15.0 1.6 21.0  RB508-16-00 50.8 1.6 60.0
RB150-20-00 15.0 2.0 23.5  RB508-30-00 50.8 3.0 60.0
RB150-30-00 15.0 3.0 23.5  RB508-100-00P 50.8 10.0 -
RB150-40-00 15.0 4.0 23.5  RB566-48-00 56.6 4.8 77.0
RB160-10-00 16.0 1.0 19.5  RB660-48-00 66.0 4.8 75.0
RB160-16-00 16.0 1.6 19.5  RB780-180-00 78.0 18.0 89.0
RB175-30-00 17.5 3.0 27.5
~ Please Note Our Minimum Order Value Is £30 + £10.00 Carriage & Packaging ~
www.grommets.co.uk              Sales: 01273 494400/493355  Fax: 01273 493388  11
G10  Blind PVC Grommets
BLIND / BLANKING TYPE ï PVC
Blind grommets are used for blanking holes in metal panels.
Choose from our Rubber range of Blind/Blanking Type Grommets, on page 10, or
recessed style PVC grommets below.
Please note, the majority of our grommets are stock items, however some made
to order and minimum order quantities may apply.
Please email/call our sales team for a quotation on:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400
The rubber range tends to accommodate thicker plate thicknesses, whilst the PVC
parts offer a domed finish.
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PB48-16-00 4.8 1.6 9.3  PB159-16-00 15.9 1.6 19.0
PB64-16-00 6.4 1.6 9.5  PB163-13-00 16.3 1.3 20.0
PB80-08-00 8.0 0.8 14.2  PB191-16-00 19.1 1.6 25.5
PB80-16-00 8.0 1.6 14.2  PB191-32-00 19.1 3.2 24.5
PB95-08-00 9.5 0.8 12.7  PB200-16-00 20.0 1.6 25.0
PB95-12-00 9.5 1.2 11.6  PB222-24-00 22.2 2.4 28.5
PB95-16-00 9.5 1.6 12.7  PB245-24-00 24.5 2.4 30.0
PB95-32-00 9.5 3.2 12.7  PB254-16-00 25.4 1.6 32.0
PB111-16-00 11.1 1.6 17.7  PB254-24-00 25.4 2.4 32.0
PB115-16-00 11.5 1.6 17.0  PB315-08-00 31.5 0.8 38.1
PB119-12-00 11.9 1.2 17.5  PB318-16-00 31.8 1.6 38.1
PB120-08-00 12.0 0.8 19.0  PB318-24-00 31.8 2.4 38.1
PB127-16-00 12.7 1.6 18.7  PB381-16-00 38.1 1.6 43.7
PB127-32-00 12.7 3.2 19.1  PB381-32-00 38.1 3.2 43.7
PB150-12-00 15.0 1.2 22.0  PB508-16-00 50.8 1.6 57.5
PB155-16-00 15.5 1.6 22.0  PB515-16-00 51.5 1.6 57.5
G10                                                                   Semi Blind PVC Grommets
Our Semi-Blind type grommets can be used as blind or
open grommets. The membrane of the grommet is thick
enough to provide a good seal, but thin enough to be
punctured by wires or cables to be used as an open
grommet.
We offer Rubber (page 12) and PVC ranges (below) with
end codes OOF or OOC which dictate the membrane
style: either across the face or across the centre, as
illustrated in the diagram to the right.
Please email/call our sales team for a quotation on:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400
SEMI BLIND TYPE ï PVC
Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)  Part Number a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PSB64-08-00F 6.4 0.8 9.5  PSB200-16-00C 20.0 1.6 25.5
PSB64-16-00F 6.4 1.6 9.5  PSB222-16-00F 22.2 1.6 25.5
PSB95-16-00F 9.5 1.6 12.7  PSB238-12-00F 23.8 1.2 31.8
PSB95-24-00F 9.5 2.4 12.7  PSB254-16-00F 25.4 1.6 31.8
PSB99-15-00F 9.9 1.5 12.7  PSB254-16-00C 25.4 1.6 31.8
PSB111-16-00F 11.1 1.6 17.5  PSB254-24-00C 25.4 2.4 31.8
PSB127-16-00F 12.7 1.6 17.5  PSB270-28-00F 27.0 2.8 32.5
PSB127-24-00F 12.7 2.4 17.5  PSB318-16-00F 31.8 1.6 38.0
PSB159-16-00F 15.9 1.6 19.0  PSB318-24-00C 31.8 2.4 38.0
PSB159-16-00C 15.9 1.6 19.0  PSB318-40-00C 31.8 4.0 38.0
PSB159-20-00C 15.9 2.0 19.0  PSB349-24-00F 34.9 2.4 44.4
PSB159-24-00C 15.9 2.4 22.0  PSB381-16-00F 38.1 1.6 44.4
PSB159-32-00C 15.9 3.2 22.0  PSB381-24-00C 38.1 2.4 44.4
PSB191-20-00C 19.1 2.0 25.4  PSB381-30-00C 38.1 3.0 44.4
PSB191-30-00C 19.1 3.0 25.4  PSB429-24-00F 42.9 2.4 49.2
PSB200-16-00F 20.0 1.6 25.5  PSB508-16-00F 50.8 1.6 57.5